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UAE National Raceday Sorted on Laps

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship International Circuit 4.290 km

Race 2 07/12/2018 17:20 . ......

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:20:23

Pos No. Class Name Total Tm Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 11 Alexandros ANNIVAS 30:19.595 16 1:52.582
2 48 2 Ricky COOMBER 31:43.199 16 1:23.604 1:23.604 1:57.205
3 69 Clio Cup Will MORRISON 31:53.272 16 1:33.677 10.073 1:58.570
4 23 Clio Cup Peter ENGLAND 30:24.806 15 1Lap 1Lap 1:59.956
5 27 Clio Cup Markus THOMAS 30:31.635 15 1Lap 6.829 2:00.781
6 70 Clio Cup Colin BOYLE 30:33.093 15 1Lap 1.458 2:00.824
7 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA 30:40.115 15 1Lap 7.022 2:01.107
8 12 Clio Cup Jeremy LOISEL 30:53.357 15 1 Lap 13.242 2:00.825
9 11 Clio Cup Wadih FARHA 30:54.843 15 1Lap 1.486 2:00.985

Not classified

DNS 9 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1:23.604 135.802 1:52.582 137.180 1 - Alexandros ANNIVAS
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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UAE National Raceday

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship International Circuit 4.290 km
Race 2 07/12/2018 17:20 .
Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:20:23
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
6 17:32:39.958 2:00.516 40.034
(1) Alexandros ANNIVAS 7 17:34:40.269 2:00.311 48.465 31.549 40.297
1 17:22:25.177 1:57.148 47.970 30.889 38.289 8 17:36:40.763 2:00.494 48.494 32.065 39.935
2 17:24:18.629 1:53.452 44.778 30.726 37.948 9 17:38:40.884 2:00.121 48.344 31.633 40.144
3 17:26:11.983 1:53.354 44.959 30.593 37.802 10 17:40:41.332 2:00.448 48.546 31.697 40.205
4 17:28:04.934 1:52.951 44.616 30.416 37.919 11 17:42:42.384 2:01.052 48.955 31.848 40.249
5 17:29:57.977 1:53.043 44.645 30.447 37.951 12 17:44:43.736 2:01.352 40.185
6 17:31:51.050 1:53.073 44.745 30.369 37.959 13 17:46:45.384 2:01.648 49.046 32.125 40.477
7 17:33:44.445 1:53.395 45.154 30.292 37.949 14 17:48:46.766 2:01.382 49.017 32.049 40.316
8 17:35:37.036 1:52.591 44.516 30.238 37.837 15 17:50:48.568 2:01.802 40.472
9 17:37:29.786 1:52.750 44.889 30.217 37.644
10 17:39:22.368 1:52.582 44.626 30.125 37.831 (27) Markus THOMAS
1 17:41:15.060 1:52.692 44.612 30.303 37.777 1 17:22:36.983 2:09.905 55.926 32.646 41.333
12 17:43:08.525 1:53.465 44.768 30.828 37.869 2 17:24:40.220 2:03.237 49.633 32.655 40.949
13 17:45:01.965 1:53.440 44.772 30.261 38.407 3 17:26:42.230 2:02.010 48.835 32.699 40.476
14 17:46:55.149 1:53.184 45.010 30.271 37.903 4 17:28:43.241 2:01.011 48.576 31.890 40.545
15 17:48:48.617 1:53.468 45.179 30.321 37.968 5 17:30:44.067 2:00.826 48.572 31.816 40.438
16 17:50:43.357 1:54.740 46.401 30.533 37.806 6 17:32:45.199 2:01.132 48.768 31.839 40.525
7 17:34:46.245 2:01.046 48.717 31.912 40.417
(48) Ricky COOMBER 8 17:36:47.482 2:01.237 48.837 31.794 40.606
1 17:22:35.144 2:11.382 58.274 32.753 40.355 9 17:38:48.347 2:00.865 48.542 31.813 40.510
2 17:24:33.872 1:58.728 47.767 31.352 39.609 10 17:40:49.458 2:01.111 48.568 31.848 40.695
3 17:26:32.122 1:58.250 47.623 30.931 39.696 11 17:42:50.918 2:01.460 48.825 32.282 40.353
4 17:28:29.327 1:57.205 47.187 30.776 39.242 12 17:44:52.048 2:01.130 48.661 31.928 40.541
5 17:30:26.723 1:57.396 46.893 31.039 39.464 13 17:46:53.510 2:01.462 48.856 31.824 40.782
6 17:32:24.743 1:58.020 47.503 30.945 39.572 14 17:48:54.616 2:01.106 49.011 31.785 40.310
7 17:34:23.249 1:58.506 47.498 31.352 39.656 15 17:50:55.397 2:00.781 48.732 31.788 40.261
8 17:36:21.012 1:57.763 47.334 30.938 39.491
9 17:38:18.785 1:57.773 47.552 30.725 39.496 (70) Colin BOYLE
10 17:40:16.635 1:57.850 47.532 30.869 39.449 1 17:22:31.973 2:06.414 40.897
1 17:42:14.898 1:58.263 47.465 31.066 39.732 2 17:24:33.807 2:01.834 48.641 32.104 41.089
12 17:44:13.150 1:58.252 47.186 31.544 39.522 3 17:26:35.546 2:01.739 48.696 31.702 41.341
13 17:46:11.479 1:58.329 47.873 30.995 39.461 4 17:28:37.138 2:01.592 49.151 31.761 40.680
14 17:48:10.221 1:58.742 47.451 31.492 39.799 5 17:30:39.186 2:02.048 48.988 32.478 40.582
15 17:50:09.266 1:59.045 48.112 31.464 39.469 6 17:32:41.460 2:02.274 40.966
16 17:52:06.961 1:57.695 47.401 31.037 39.257 7 17:34:42.962 2:01.502 48.581 32.070 40.851
8 17:36:44.754 2:01.792 48.927 32.076 40.789
(69) Will MORRISON 9 17:38:47.236 2:02.482 49.091 32.416 40.975
1 17:22:31.088 2:03.680 51.825 32.166 39.689 10 17:40:49.054 2:01.818 48.830 32.188 40.800
2 17:24:30.196 1:59.108 47.902 31.316 39.890 11 17:42:51.753 2:02.699 48.902 33.228 40.569
3 17:26:29.149 1:58.953 47.712 31.356 39.885 12 17:44:53.188 2:01.435 48.670 32.247 40.518
4 17:28:27.719 1:58.570 47.626 31.145 39.799 13 17:46:54.713 2:01.525 48.793 31.981 40.751
5 17:30:26.502 1:58.783 47.680 31.388 39.715 14 17:48:55.537 2:00.824 48.769 31.715 40.340
6 17:32:25.928 1:59.426 48.113 31.575 39.738 15 17:50:56.855 2:01.318 48.612 32.108 40.598
7 17:34:24.585 1:58.657 47.640 31.194 39.823
8 17:36:23.172 1:58.587 47.626 31.172 39.789 (10) Rahil TANEJA
9 17:38:21.956 1:58.784 47.475 31.390 39.919 1 17:22:36.252 2:09.911 55.322 33.084 41.505
10 17:40:20.639 1:58.683 47.586 31.205 39.892 2 17:24:39.883 2:03.631 50.160 32.653 40.818
11 17:42:19.694 1:59.055 47.673 31.479 39.903 3 17:26:43.183 2:03.300 41.023
12 17:44:19.854 2:00.160 48.870 31.288 40.002 4 17:28:44.947 2:01.764 48.633 32.287 40.844
13 17:46:19.124 1:59.270 47.815 31.445 40.010 5 17:30:46.730 2:01.783 48.538 32.603 40.642
14 17:48:18.042 1:58.918 47.740 31.246 39.932 6 17:32:49.477 2:02.747 48.859 33.082 40.806
15 17:50:17.627 1:59.585 47.778 31.597 40.210 7 17:34:50.584 2:01.107 48.493 32.024 40.590
16 17:52:17.034 1:59.407 47.783 31.543 40.081 8 17:36:52.107 2:01.523 48.615 32.092 40.816
9 17:38:53.734 2:01.627 48.656 32.202 40.769
(23) Peter ENGLAND 10 17:40:55.649 2:01.915 48.803 32.353 40.759
1 17:22:36.447 2:09.047 41.147 11 17:42:57.394 2:01.745 48.737 32.357 40.651
2 17:24:37.352 2:00.905 40.169 12 17:44:58.687 2:01.293 48.379 32.062 40.852
3 17:26:37.308 1:59.956 48.443 31.434 40.079 13 17:46:59.807 2:01.120 48.588 31.996 40.536
4 17:28:37.827 2:00.519 40.037 14 17:49:02.482 2:02.675 49.240 32.559 40.876
5 17:30:39.442 2:01.615 40.482 15 17:51:03.877 2:01.395 48.683 31.982 40.730
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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UAE National Raceday

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship International Circuit 4.290 km
Race 2 07/12/2018 17:20 .
Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:20:23

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(12) Jeremy LOISEL

1 17:22:32.673 2:08.373 54.451 33.205 40.717
2 17:24:35.320 2:02.647 49.026 32.440 41.181
3 17:26:36.546 2:01.226 48.805 32.068 40.353
4 17:28:37.575 2:01.029 48.793 31.608 40.628
5 17:30:40.030 2:02.455 49.529 32.295 40.631
6 17:32:41.825 2:01.795 48.832 31.970 40.993
7 17:34:43.283 2:01.458 48.864 31.871 40.723
8 17:36:45.129 2:01.846 49.168 32.057 40.621
p9 17:38:50.456 2:05.327 48.959 32,571
10 17:41:08.962 2:18.506 31.572 40.349
1 17:43:11.149 2:02.187 40.580
12 17:45:13.036 2:01.887 48.849 32.332 40.706
13 17:47:15.361 2:02.325 40.915
14 17:49:16.186 2:00.825 48.651 31.737 40.437
15 17:51:17.119 2:00.933 48.930 31.606 40.397

(11) Wadih FARHA

1 17:22:37.880 2:09.694 55.111 33.453 41.130
2 17:24:41.531 2:03.651 49.876 32.666 41.109
3 17:26:44.226 2:02.695 49.161 32.235 41.299
4 17:28:47.448 2:03.222 49.346 32.266 41.610
5 17:30:51.110 2:03.662 49.487 32.619 41.556
6 17:32:54.368 2:03.258 49.436 32.243 41.579
7 17:34:58.254 2:03.886 49.651 32.817 41.418
8 17:37:01.208 2:02.954 49.631 32.272 41.051
9 17:39:04.977 2:03.769 49.377 32.815 41.577
10 17:41:08.526 2:03.549 49.931 32.434 41.184
11 17:43:10.936 2:02.410 49.315 32.330 40.765
12 17:45:12.754 2:01.818 48.812 32.303 40.703
13 17:47:15.983 2:03.229 49.292 32.438 41.499
14 17:49:17.620 2:01.637 48.942 31.922 40.773
15 17:51:18.605 2:00.985 48.588 31.645 40.752
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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